Position

District Director, Pc And
Classified Employment

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Specialist

Human Resources Specialist

Human Resources Assistant

District Director, Pc And
Classified Employment

Personnel Commissioner

Personnel Commissioner

Human Resources Specialist

Personnel Commissioner

Other Positions Held

District Director Of
Human Resources

Human Resources
Technician
(Confidential)

Human Resources
Specialist, Utility
Worker

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

District Office -
Personnel Commission

Total Wages

$130,319

$76,517

$62,357

$52,243

$48,681

$32,840

$850

$850

$844

$750

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,680
$29,918

$27,199

$23,833

$24,003

$4,257

$27

$0

$27

$0



