Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Director, Pc And Classified Employment	District Director Of Human Resources	State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$130,319	\$40,680
Human Resources Analyst		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$76,517	\$29,918
Human Resources Specialist		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$62,357	\$27,199
Human Resources Specialist	Human Resources Technician (Confidential)	State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$52,243	\$23,833
Human Resources Assistant	Human Resources Specialist, Utility Worker	State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$48,681	\$24,003
District Director, Pc And Classified Employment		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$32,840	\$4,257
Personnel Commissioner		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$850	\$27
Personnel Commissioner		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$850	\$0
Human Resources Specialist		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$844	\$27
Personnel Commissioner		State Center Community College District	District Office - Personnel Commission	\$750	\$0